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Knox County Election Commission

2024 Presidential Preference Primary & Knox County Primary Elections

Early Voting Daily Schedule

Early Voting Schedule - February 14 to February 27, 2024

Standard City-County Meridian Clear Springs |Office Hours
DATE hours* Building Baptist Baptist - NEW
Wednesday, February 14 10am-7pm |10am-7 pm 10am-5pm |10am-4pm [8am-7pm
Thursday, February 15 10am-6pm |10am-6 pm 10 am - 6 pm 10am-6pm |8am-6pm
Friday, February 16 10am-6pm [10am-6pm |10am-6pm [10am-6pm [Bam-6pm
Saturday, February 17 10am-3pm |10am-3 pm 10 am - 3 pm 10am-3pm |10am-3 pm
Sunday, February 18 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, February 19 10am-6pm [10am-6pm |10am-6pm |[10am-6pm |Bam-6pm
Tuesday, February 20 10am-6pm [10am-6 pm 10am-6pm |10am-6pm [8am-6pm
Wednesday, February 21 10am-6pm [10am-6 pm 10am-5pm |[10am-4pm [|8am-6pm
Thursday, February 22 10 am -6 pm 10 am -6 pm 10 am -6 pm 10 am -6 pm 8am-6pm
Friday, February 23 10 am - 6 pm 10 am -6 pm 10am-6pm |10am-6pm |8am-6pm
Saturday, February 24 10am-3pm |8am-4pm 10am-3pm |10am-3pm |8am-4pm
Sunday, February 25 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday, February 26 10am-7pm |10am-7 pm 10am-7pm |[10am-7pm ([8am-7 pm
Tuesday, February 27 10am-7pm |10am-7 pm 10am-7pm |10am-7pm |8am-7pm

* = The Standard Hours listed above are for the following locations:

» Carter Senior Center
» Downtown West

« Eternal Life Harvest Center @ Five Points

* Halls Recreation Center
» Karns Senior Center

* Knoxville Expo Center

» New Harvest Park

* West Knox Senior Center - NEW LOCATION

300 Main Street, Room 229 + Knox County Courthouse -
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